RUGGED CONSTRUCTION: Heavy wall quartz sheath in
standard 5/8-inch diameter resists corrosion and chemical
vapors.  Ceramic insulators provide positive electrical
insulation.
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE:
• Ideal for curing, baking and drying applications.
• Watt densities of 50 watts per square inch (8 w/cm2).
• Capable of reaching full heat in 40 to 65 seconds.

7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com 42012
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
R5221B
Quartz radiant (IR) element, 500 watts, 22” long, 120 volt, style “B” termination.
NOTE: Elements must be mounted in horizontal position only.
B = flag terminal
8 = 208
A = 8-32 x 5/8" thread
34 = 500 through 2000 watts
46 = 500 through 3000 watts
58 = 500 through 3000 watts
70 = 1000 through 4000 watts
1 inch = 25.4mm
35 = 3500 watt
30 = 3000 watt
25 = 2500 watt C = straight wire terminal
40 = 4000 watt
RE = alternate
12 = 1250 watt
22 = 500 through 1000 watts
20 = 2000 watt
15 = 1500 watt
10 = 1000 watt
Termination (R series only)
5 = 500 watt 1 = 120
7 = 750 watt 2 = 240
R = quartz infrared
ARE = alternate
QUARTZ INFRARED HEATING ELEMENT ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Wattage VoltagesOverall length (in inches)
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true